
 
 

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA 
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (DIT) 

STATEWIDE IT PROCUREMENT OFFICE 
 

 
 

STC 920A expired on March 1, 2026.   
 
Please contact Skillsoft directly to make purchases in amounts up to your delegated amount. 

 
Rachel Graves 
Account Executive 
Rachel.Graves@skillsoft.com 
 
 
David Galvin 
Director, State & Local Government and Education Sales 
David.Galvin@skillsoft.com 
 
 
SKILLSOFT CORPORATION 
300 Innovative Way, Suite 201  
Nashua NH 03062 
www.skillsoft.com 

 
  

Contract Number: 920A – eLearning Products and Related Services 
Effective Dates: March 2, 2016 to March 1, 2026 - EXPIRED 
Renewal Options: None 
Contract Administrator: Ngoc Nguyen 

Ngoc.Nguyen@nc.gov 
 919-754-6331 

Bid Number: ITS-008881 (DIT 300202) 

mailto:Rachel.Graves@skillsoft.com
mailto:David.Galvin@skillsoft.com
https://www.skillsoft.com/


 
 
 

Amendments and Annotations 
 

Annotation 1:  March 2, 2016 – added new Statewide Term Contract 920A 
 
Annotation 2:  April 28, 2016 – added ordering window information and Letter of Intent template; updated 

collection title count; corrected general language and formatting 
 
Annotation 3:  April 3, 2017 – one-year renewal through March 1, 2018 (Amendment 1) 
 
Annotation 4:  February 21, 2018 – one-year renewal through March 1, 2019 (Notice of Extension) 
 
Annotation 5:  February 7, 2019 – updated Contract Administrator  
 
Annotation 6:  February 27, 2019 – one-year renewal through March 1, 2019 (Amendment 2) 
 
Annotation 7:  February 28, 2020 – one-year renewal through March 1, 2020 (Amendment 3) 
 
Annotation 8:  May 18, 2020 – updated Account Representative  
 
Annotation 9:  February 26, 2021 – one-year renewal through March 1, 2021 (Amendment 4) 
 
Annotation 10:  December 7, 2021- updated Account Representative 
 
Annotation 11:  February 5, 2021 – one-year renewal through March 1, 2022 and addition of Percipio items 

(Amendment 5) 
 
Annotation 12:  updated Contact information 
 
Annotation 13:  Added UNSPSC Code 
 
Annotation 14:  March 2, 2022 – one-year renewal through March 1, 2023 and deletion of various topics 

(Amendment 6) 
 
Annotation 15:   One-year renewal through March 1, 2024 (Amendment 7); updated Account Representative 

and Contract Administrator 
 
Annotation 16:  One-year renewal through March 1, 2025 (Amendment 8) 
 
Annotation 17:  June 6, 2025 – One-year renewal through March 1, 2026 and pricing/products updates 

(Amendment 9) 
  
Annotation 18:  July 22, 2025 – Updated Account Representative 
 
Annotation 19:  March 1, 2026 – Contract expired  


	Amendments and Annotations

